All Scheduled Services June 2021 (a)

Passenger Services

AURIGNY AIR SERVICES
BA CITYFLYER LTD
BLUE ISLANDS LIMITED
BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
EASTERN AIRWAYS
EASYJET UK LTD
JET2.COM LTD
LOGANAIR LTD
RYANAIR UK LTD
VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD
WIZZ AIR UK LTD

Total Passenger Services

Cargo Only Services

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD

Total Cargo Only Services

Grand Total

(a) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 10)

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

49
282
68
12,086
145
4,191

1,092

119
2,767
1,247

22,055

5,973
3,221

9,194

31,249

Stage
Flights

423
435
293

4,726
291

4,358

20
3,430
66
436
635

15,113

1,011
581

1,592

16,705

A/C
Hours

220
562
256
17,174
305
7,537
23
3,248
186
3,467
1,927

34,905

7,652
4,122

11,774

46,679

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

7,956
26,544
11,501

453,257

6,264

467,706

1,155
61,552

5,905
47,523
73,105

1,162,468

1,162,468

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

3,742
27,676
4,251
2,710,368
8,810
754,876
1,735
48,702
22,531
785,708
279,181

4,647,580

4,647,580

Seat-Km As
Used % of
(000)  Avail
1,163 31.1
16,747  60.5
2,720 64.0
1,254,681  46.3
3,790 43.0
373,598 49.5
541  31.2
23,318 47.9
11,454 50.8

290,837 37.0
145,861 52.2

2,124,710  45.7

2,124,710 45.7

Cargo
Uplifted
Tonnes

5,479

20,627

18,963
9,439

28,403

49,030

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

390
2,769
383
397,551
881
64,199
170
5,247
2,444
155,037
27,775

656,846

256,816
175,274

432,090

1,088,936

Total
(000)

97
1,472
245
220,849
379
31,766
46
1,992
988
65,361
14,532

337,729

125,174
58,056

183,229

520,958

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

2,430

2,191

2,191

4,621

Freight
(000)

38,023

137,544

122,983
58,056

181,038

318,582

Table 4.1

As

Passenger % of
(000)  Avail
97 249
1,472 53.2
245  64.0
118,910 55.6
379 43.0
31,766  49.5
46 27.1
1,982 38.0
988 40.4
27,338 42.2
14,532 52.3
197,755 514
- 48.7

- 331

- 424
197,755 47.8



